AVAILABILITY : 5 to  15 days from ready stock
subject to availability

2 Local Canopy for 42.5 KVA Genset. Pcs. 75,000.00 1 75,000.00

3 Local Auto Transfer Switch (ATS) for 42.5 Pcs. 25,000.00 1 25,000.00

KVA Genset.
4 Final Order price (Excluding VAT & AIT) 8,90,000.00

In Word: Eight lac ninety thousand (BDT) only.

Terms And condition:

Payment term                  :  100% payment before delivery.

Warranty                          :  1  year (12 months) or l500 hours whichever comes first from the date of
delivery.

Installation                        :